


FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVII Portimão International Tournament - JUN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 04-05-2018 to 06-05-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

List of gymnasts

BIB Name Birth DateTeam
1 ESTPÕLLUMÄE, Victoria

2 PORSALVADOR, Beatriz

3 ESTBELJAJEVA, Adelina

4 PORLAGES, Madalena

5 NEDDORLANDT, Kate

6 USANARENDRA, Sutjati

7 PORBOLAÑOS, Sofia

8 AUSWANG, Isabella

9 ANDGONZALEZ, Maria

10 PORPINTO, Mª Beatriz

11 USAFOSTER, Erica

12 GBRLEAPER, Alice

13 USARICHARDSON, Isabelle

14 PORFONSECA, Mariana

15 RUSAGAFONOVA, Sofya

16 PORFREITAS, Beatriz

17 PORARAÚJO, Rita

18 PORLIMA, Carolina

19 ANDVARAS, Carla

20 USAPAPPAS, Isabella

21 GBRYILMAZ, Leyla

22 AUSGOURLAS, Maria Eleni

23 USADRAGAN, Annaliese

24 RUSSIMAKOVA, Anastasia

25 SWEÖNNEGREN, Ida

26 ISRKATZ, Adi

27 PORPOROKHNYA, Dalia

28 RUSSKUBOVA, Alexandra

29 ISRKATAEV, Shani

30 BRAMORAES, Maria Eduarda

31 NEDSTOFFER, Cheyenne

32 GBRPAVLOVA, Agnessa

33 ESTKAASIK, Marie-Anette

34 PORBONDAR, Dinora

35 PORSANTOS, Bárbara

36 GBRLYONS, Isabella

37 SWEEKSTRÖM, Angelina

38 PORVERHAEGHE, Beatriz
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVII Portimão International Tournament - JUN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 04-05-2018 to 06-05-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

List of gymnasts

BIB Name Birth DateTeam
39 USAKAUTZMAN, Alexandria

40 ESTVALGE, Mia
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVII Portimão International Tournament - JUN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 04-05-2018 to 06-05-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
SANCHES, Andreia

Panel 1 Panel 2

POR PORLEANDRO, CatarinaD1 D1 LEANDRO, Catarina
AND ANDPALLARES, AnnaD2 D2 PALLARES, Anna

ISR RUSSAMOFALOV, EllaD3 D3 ARAYS, Elena
BRA ISRMIRANDA, KallineD4 D4 SAMOFALOV, Ella

AUS BRAVEAL, JessicaE1 E1 MIRANDA, Kalline
RUS AUSARAYS, ElenaE2 E2 VEAL, Jessica

GBR USAHOGG, LauraE3 E3 SEREDA, Rebecca
EST ESTSTADNIK, IrinaE4 E4 STADNIK, Irina
SWE SWECUPUR, ElisabethE5 E5 CUPUR, Elisabeth
USA GBRSEREDA, RebeccaE6 E6 HOGG, Laura

POR PORLINE 1 PEREIRA, Ida LINE 1 PEREIRA, Ida
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVII Portimão International Tournament - JUN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 04-05-2018 to 06-05-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results

Name
TotalRk. BIB Team

151 AGAFONOVA, Sofya 18,100 17,250 15,300 15,300 65,950

RUS

242 SIMAKOVA, Anastasia 16,650 17,150 15,500 15,550 64,850

RUS

293 KATAEV, Shani 17,150 16,350 15,950 13,800 63,250

ISR

284 SKUBOVA, Alexandra 16,800 17,100 16,050 12,750 62,700

RUS

265 KATZ, Adi 16,800 15,550 14,250 15,750 62,350

ISR

346 BONDAR, Dinora 14,750 15,650 15,200 13,950 59,550

POR

37 BELJAJEVA, Adelina 15,700 15,450 13,150 13,050 57,350

EST

178 ARAÚJO, Rita 14,400 15,500 13,900 12,250 56,050

POR

239 DRAGAN, Annaliese 12,100 14,900 14,800 13,100 54,900

USA
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVII Portimão International Tournament - JUN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 04-05-2018 to 06-05-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results

Name
TotalRk. BIB Team

1810 LIMA, Carolina 15,100 12,800 13,800 12,750 54,450

POR

3911 KAUTZMAN, Alexandria 13,450 14,600 14,550 11,500 54,100

USA

3312 KAASIK, Marie-Anette 14,350 12,450 13,800 13,000 53,600

EST

2013 PAPPAS, Isabella 14,400 13,800 13,450 10,350 52,000

USA

4014 VALGE, Mia 12,250 13,350 12,350 11,650 49,600

EST

2715 POROKHNYA, Dalia 13,100 13,700 11,000 11,450 49,250

POR

116 PÕLLUMÄE, Victoria 12,550 12,500 11,850 12,250 49,150

EST

1317 RICHARDSON, Isabelle 11,550 11,350 14,100 11,450 48,450

USA

918 GONZALEZ, Maria 12,100 12,750 13,350 10,200 48,400

AND
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVII Portimão International Tournament - JUN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 04-05-2018 to 06-05-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results

Name
TotalRk. BIB Team

619 NARENDRA, Sutjati 13,050 12,900 10,900 11,250 48,100

USA

1020 PINTO, Mª Beatriz 12,500 11,000 12,050 11,650 47,200

POR

3521 SANTOS, Bárbara 12,500 12,400 11,700 10,100 46,700

POR

3022 MORAES, Maria Eduarda 10,850 11,800 12,050 11,650 46,350

BRA

1423 FONSECA, Mariana 12,250 12,200 10,550 10,950 45,950

POR

3824 VERHAEGHE, Beatriz 12,100 10,800 12,550 10,100 45,550

POR

1225 LEAPER, Alice 11,800 10,050 10,450 11,000 43,300

GBR

226 SALVADOR, Beatriz 11,350 11,850 11,150 7,700 42,050

POR

427 LAGES, Madalena 12,750 10,550 11,400 7,250 41,950

POR
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVII Portimão International Tournament - JUN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 04-05-2018 to 06-05-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results

Name
TotalRk. BIB Team

1928 VARAS, Carla 9,850 9,100 11,650 9,550 40,150

AND

3229 PAVLOVA, Agnessa 10,450 8,850 10,950 9,400 39,650

GBR

3630 LYONS, Isabella 10,750 10,650 9,900 7,700 39,000

GBR

831 WANG, Isabella 9,000 10,900 10,000 9,000 38,900

AUS

3132 STOFFER, Cheyenne 8,250 10,950 10,200 9,450 38,850

NED

733 BOLAÑOS, Sofia 11,800 6,800 11,350 8,400 38,350

POR

2134 YILMAZ, Leyla 11,250 11,500 7,550 7,950 38,250

GBR

2235 GOURLAS, Maria Eleni 9,950 9,550 8,900 9,050 37,450

AUS

536 DORLANDT, Kate 9,850 8,350 8,550 9,950 36,700

NED
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVII Portimão International Tournament - JUN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 04-05-2018 to 06-05-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results

Name
TotalRk. BIB Team

1637 FREITAS, Beatriz 9,300 7,200 9,700 10,000 36,200

POR

3738 EKSTRÖM, Angelina 9,900 6,550 4,050 8,000 28,500

SWE

2539 ÖNNEGREN, Ida 5,600 7,800 6,350 8,250 28,000

SWE

1140 FOSTER, Erica 0,000

USA
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVII Portimão International Tournament - JUN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 04-05-2018 to 06-05-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results
Name

Rk. BIB Team Totals

151 Dif. 9,300 8,400 7,900 7,400 33,000AGAFONOVA, Sofya
RUS 7,9007,4008,8508,800Exec. 32,950

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

15,30015,30017,25018,100Final Score 65,950

242 Dif. 8,500 9,000 8,100 7,500 33,100SIMAKOVA, Anastasia
RUS 8,0507,4008,1508,150Exec. 31,750

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

15,55015,50017,15016,650Final Score 64,850

293 Dif. 8,800 8,300 8,400 6,400 31,900KATAEV, Shani
ISR 7,4007,5508,0508,350Exec. 31,350

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

13,80015,95016,35017,150Final Score 63,250

284 Dif. 8,500 8,500 7,600 6,200 30,800SKUBOVA, Alexandra
RUS 6,5508,4508,6008,300Exec. 31,900

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

12,75016,05017,10016,800Final Score 62,700

265 Dif. 8,800 7,900 7,200 7,800 31,700KATZ, Adi
ISR 7,9507,0507,6508,000Exec. 30,650

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

15,75014,25015,55016,800Final Score 62,350

346 Dif. 7,800 8,000 8,000 6,300 30,100BONDAR, Dinora
POR 7,6507,2007,6506,950Exec. 29,450

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

13,95015,20015,65014,750Final Score 59,550
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVII Portimão International Tournament - JUN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 04-05-2018 to 06-05-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results
Name

Rk. BIB Team Totals

37 Dif. 8,400 8,000 7,000 6,300 29,700BELJAJEVA, Adelina
EST 6,7506,1507,4507,300Exec. 27,650

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

13,05013,15015,45015,700Final Score 57,350

178 Dif. 8,100 8,300 7,100 6,100 29,600ARAÚJO, Rita
POR 6,1506,8007,2006,300Exec. 26,450

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

12,25013,90015,50014,400Final Score 56,050

239 Dif. 6,000 7,200 7,300 6,400 26,900DRAGAN, Annaliese
USA 6,7007,5007,7006,100Exec. 28,000

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

13,10014,80014,90012,100Final Score 54,900

1810 Dif. 7,800 6,500 6,600 5,800 26,700LIMA, Carolina
POR 6,9507,2006,3007,300Exec. 27,750

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

12,75013,80012,80015,100Final Score 54,450

3911 Dif. 6,500 6,800 6,900 5,100 25,300KAUTZMAN, Alexandria
USA 6,4007,6507,8006,950Exec. 28,800

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

11,50014,55014,60013,450Final Score 54,100

3312 Dif. 7,300 6,000 6,800 6,300 26,400KAASIK, Marie-Anette
EST 6,7007,0006,4507,050Exec. 27,200

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

13,00013,80012,45014,350Final Score 53,600
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVII Portimão International Tournament - JUN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 04-05-2018 to 06-05-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results
Name

Rk. BIB Team Totals

2013 Dif. 6,700 6,300 5,700 4,400 23,100PAPPAS, Isabella
USA 5,9507,7507,5007,700Exec. 28,900

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

10,35013,45013,80014,400Final Score 52,000

4014 Dif. 6,300 6,600 6,000 5,400 24,300VALGE, Mia
EST 6,2506,3506,7505,950Exec. 25,300

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

11,65012,35013,35012,250Final Score 49,600

2715 Dif. 7,300 7,400 6,100 5,900 26,700POROKHNYA, Dalia
POR 5,5504,9006,3005,800Exec. 22,550

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

11,45011,00013,70013,100Final Score 49,250

116 Dif. 7,000 6,700 5,900 5,400 25,000PÕLLUMÄE, Victoria
EST 6,8505,9505,8005,850Exec. 24,450

0,0000,0000,0000,300Ded. 0,300

12,25011,85012,50012,550Final Score 49,150

1317 Dif. 6,200 5,700 6,800 5,200 23,900RICHARDSON, Isabelle
USA 6,2507,3005,6505,650Exec. 24,850

0,0000,0000,0000,300Ded. 0,300

11,45014,10011,35011,550Final Score 48,450

918 Dif. 5,700 6,300 6,200 4,000 22,200GONZALEZ, Maria
AND 6,2007,1506,4506,400Exec. 26,200

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

10,20013,35012,75012,100Final Score 48,400
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVII Portimão International Tournament - JUN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 04-05-2018 to 06-05-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results
Name

Rk. BIB Team Totals

619 Dif. 5,700 5,700 5,200 5,200 21,800NARENDRA, Sutjati
USA 6,3505,7007,2007,350Exec. 26,600

0,3000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,300

11,25010,90012,90013,050Final Score 48,100

1020 Dif. 6,100 5,900 6,200 5,300 23,500PINTO, Mª Beatriz
POR 6,3505,8505,7006,400Exec. 24,300

0,0000,0000,6000,000Ded. 0,600

11,65012,05011,00012,500Final Score 47,200

3521 Dif. 6,800 6,800 5,800 4,500 23,900SANTOS, Bárbara
POR 5,6005,9005,6005,700Exec. 22,800

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

10,10011,70012,40012,500Final Score 46,700

3022 Dif. 5,600 5,500 5,800 5,400 22,300MORAES, Maria Eduarda
BRA 6,2506,2506,3005,250Exec. 24,050

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

11,65012,05011,80010,850Final Score 46,350

1423 Dif. 6,600 6,800 5,300 5,200 23,900FONSECA, Mariana
POR 5,7505,2505,4005,650Exec. 22,050

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

10,95010,55012,20012,250Final Score 45,950

3824 Dif. 6,700 5,900 6,100 5,000 23,700VERHAEGHE, Beatriz
POR 5,1006,4504,9005,400Exec. 21,850

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

10,10012,55010,80012,100Final Score 45,550
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVII Portimão International Tournament - JUN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 04-05-2018 to 06-05-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results
Name

Rk. BIB Team Totals

1225 Dif. 5,600 4,400 4,800 4,600 19,400LEAPER, Alice
GBR 6,4005,6505,6506,200Exec. 23,900

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

11,00010,45010,05011,800Final Score 43,300

226 Dif. 5,700 6,900 5,700 4,000 22,300SALVADOR, Beatriz
POR 3,7005,4505,2505,650Exec. 20,050

0,0000,0000,3000,000Ded. 0,300

7,70011,15011,85011,350Final Score 42,050

427 Dif. 6,400 5,500 5,000 3,500 20,400LAGES, Madalena
POR 3,7506,4005,3506,350Exec. 21,850

0,0000,0000,3000,000Ded. 0,300

7,25011,40010,55012,750Final Score 41,950

1928 Dif. 5,500 4,900 5,800 4,700 20,900VARAS, Carla
AND 5,1505,8504,2004,350Exec. 19,550

0,3000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,300

9,55011,6509,1009,850Final Score 40,150

3229 Dif. 4,600 4,400 4,900 4,100 18,000PAVLOVA, Agnessa
GBR 5,3006,0504,4505,850Exec. 21,650

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

9,40010,9508,85010,450Final Score 39,650

3630 Dif. 4,600 4,600 3,700 2,400 15,300LYONS, Isabella
GBR 5,3006,2006,0506,150Exec. 23,700

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

7,7009,90010,65010,750Final Score 39,000
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVII Portimão International Tournament - JUN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 04-05-2018 to 06-05-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results
Name

Rk. BIB Team Totals

831 Dif. 4,400 5,000 4,500 3,600 17,500WANG, Isabella
AUS 5,4005,5005,9004,900Exec. 21,700

0,0000,0000,0000,300Ded. 0,300

9,00010,00010,9009,000Final Score 38,900

3132 Dif. 5,300 5,200 4,500 3,900 18,900STOFFER, Cheyenne
NED 5,5505,7005,7503,250Exec. 20,250

0,0000,0000,0000,300Ded. 0,300

9,45010,20010,9508,250Final Score 38,850

733 Dif. 6,600 3,800 5,700 4,000 20,100BOLAÑOS, Sofia
POR 4,4005,6503,3005,200Exec. 18,550

0,0000,0000,3000,000Ded. 0,300

8,40011,3506,80011,800Final Score 38,350

2134 Dif. 5,600 5,000 3,300 3,200 17,100YILMAZ, Leyla
GBR 4,7504,2506,5005,650Exec. 21,150

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

7,9507,55011,50011,250Final Score 38,250

2235 Dif. 4,300 4,200 3,600 3,400 15,500GOURLAS, Maria Eleni
AUS 5,6505,3005,3505,650Exec. 21,950

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

9,0508,9009,5509,950Final Score 37,450

536 Dif. 5,400 4,400 4,500 4,800 19,100DORLANDT, Kate
NED 5,1504,0503,9504,450Exec. 17,600

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

9,9508,5508,3509,850Final Score 36,700
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVII Portimão International Tournament - JUN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 04-05-2018 to 06-05-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results
Name

Rk. BIB Team Totals

1637 Dif. 4,400 3,100 4,300 3,800 15,600FREITAS, Beatriz
POR 6,2005,4004,1004,900Exec. 20,600

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

10,0009,7007,2009,300Final Score 36,200

3738 Dif. 4,300 3,500 2,800 3,300 13,900EKSTRÖM, Angelina
SWE 4,7002,4503,3505,600Exec. 16,100

0,0001,2000,3000,000Ded. 1,500

8,0004,0506,5509,900Final Score 28,500

2539 Dif. 2,800 3,700 2,500 2,800 11,800ÖNNEGREN, Ida
SWE 5,4503,8504,1002,800Exec. 16,200

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

8,2506,3507,8005,600Final Score 28,000

1140 Dif. 0,000FOSTER, Erica
USA Exec. 0,000

Ded. 0,000

Final Score 0,000
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVII Portimão International Tournament - JUN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 04-05-2018 to 06-05-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final ScoreEA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name
Q0,00 18,1009,300 0,60 0,60 8,800RUS 4,20 5,101 15 AGAFONOVA, Sofya

Q0,00 17,1508,800 0,70 0,95 8,350ISR 3,80 5,002 29 KATAEV, Shani

0,00 16,8008,500 0,70 1,00 8,300RUS 4,10 4,403 28 SKUBOVA, Alexandra

0,00 16,8008,800 0,90 1,10 8,000ISR 3,80 5,004 26 KATZ, Adi

0,00 16,6508,500 0,80 1,05 8,150RUS 3,90 4,605 24 SIMAKOVA, Anastasia

Q0,00 15,7008,400 1,20 1,50 7,300EST 3,90 4,506 3 BELJAJEVA, Adelina

Q0,00 15,1007,800 1,30 1,40 7,300POR 3,80 4,007 18 LIMA, Carolina

0,00 14,7507,800 1,20 1,85 6,950POR 3,90 3,908 34 BONDAR, Dinora

Q0,00 14,4006,700 0,90 1,40 7,700USA 3,50 3,209 20 PAPPAS, Isabella

0,00 14,4008,100 1,40 2,30 6,300POR 4,20 3,9010 17 ARAÚJO, Rita

0,00 14,3507,300 1,50 1,45 7,050EST 3,40 3,9011 33 KAASIK, Marie-Anette

0,00 13,4506,500 1,00 2,05 6,950USA 3,70 2,8012 39 KAUTZMAN, Alexandria

0,00 13,1007,300 1,80 2,40 5,800POR 3,70 3,6013 27 POROKHNYA, Dalia

0,00 13,0505,700 1,10 1,55 7,350USA 3,50 2,2014 6 NARENDRA, Sutjati

0,00 12,7506,400 1,60 2,05 6,350POR 3,10 3,3015 4 LAGES, Madalena

0,30 12,5507,000 1,60 2,55 5,850EST 3,50 3,5016 1 PÕLLUMÄE, Victoria

0,00 12,5006,100 1,90 1,70 6,400POR 2,50 3,6017 10 PINTO, Mª Beatriz

0,00 12,5006,800 1,80 2,50 5,700POR 3,50 3,3018 35 SANTOS, Bárbara

0,00 12,2506,300 1,60 2,45 5,950EST 3,00 3,3019 40 VALGE, Mia

0,00 12,2506,600 1,60 2,75 5,650POR 3,60 3,0020 14 FONSECA, Mariana

Q0,00 12,1005,700 1,50 2,10 6,400AND 3,20 2,5021 9 GONZALEZ, Maria

0,00 12,1006,000 1,20 2,70 6,100USA 3,50 2,5022 23 DRAGAN, Annaliese

0,00 12,1006,700 1,80 2,80 5,400POR 2,90 3,8023 38 VERHAEGHE, Beatriz

Q0,00 11,8005,600 1,70 2,10 6,200GBR 2,90 2,7024 12 LEAPER, Alice

0,00 11,8006,600 1,90 2,90 5,200POR 2,60 4,0025 7 BOLAÑOS, Sofia

0,30 11,5506,200 1,50 2,85 5,650USA 3,50 2,7026 13 RICHARDSON, Isabelle

0,00 11,3505,700 2,00 2,35 5,650POR 3,10 2,6027 2 SALVADOR, Beatriz

0,00 11,2505,600 1,90 2,45 5,650GBR 2,80 2,8028 21 YILMAZ, Leyla
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVII Portimão International Tournament - JUN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 04-05-2018 to 06-05-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final ScoreEA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name
Q0,00 10,8505,600 1,60 3,15 5,250BRA 2,20 3,4029 30 MORAES, Maria

Eduarda

0,00 10,7504,600 1,50 2,35 6,150GBR 2,60 2,0030 36 LYONS, Isabella

0,00 10,4504,600 1,70 2,45 5,850GBR 2,50 2,1031 32 PAVLOVA, Agnessa

R0,00 9,9504,300 1,60 2,75 5,650AUS 2,00 2,3032 22 GOURLAS, Maria Eleni

R0,00 9,9004,300 2,00 2,40 5,600SWE 1,90 2,4033 37 EKSTRÖM, Angelina

R0,00 9,8505,400 2,20 3,35 4,450NED 2,40 3,0034 5 DORLANDT, Kate

0,00 9,8505,500 2,30 3,35 4,350AND 3,40 2,1035 19 VARAS, Carla

0,00 9,3004,400 2,20 2,90 4,900POR 2,40 2,0036 16 FREITAS, Beatriz

0,30 9,0004,400 1,80 3,30 4,900AUS 2,40 2,0037 8 WANG, Isabella

0,30 8,2505,300 2,20 4,55 3,250NED 2,40 2,9038 31 STOFFER, Cheyenne

0,00 5,6002,800 2,60 4,60 2,800SWE 1,20 1,6039 25 ÖNNEGREN, Ida
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVII Portimão International Tournament - JUN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 04-05-2018 to 06-05-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final ScoreEA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name
Q0,00 17,2508,400 0,50 0,65 8,850RUS 3,90 4,501 15 AGAFONOVA, Sofya

0,00 17,1509,000 0,80 1,05 8,150RUS 4,20 4,802 24 SIMAKOVA, Anastasia

0,00 17,1008,500 0,60 0,80 8,600RUS 4,20 4,303 28 SKUBOVA, Alexandra

Q0,00 16,3508,300 0,70 1,25 8,050ISR 3,60 4,704 29 KATAEV, Shani

Q0,00 15,6508,000 0,90 1,45 7,650POR 4,00 4,005 34 BONDAR, Dinora

0,00 15,5507,900 0,90 1,45 7,650ISR 4,00 3,906 26 KATZ, Adi

0,00 15,5008,300 1,10 1,70 7,200POR 4,00 4,307 17 ARAÚJO, Rita

Q0,00 15,4508,000 1,30 1,25 7,450EST 3,70 4,308 3 BELJAJEVA, Adelina

Q0,00 14,9007,200 1,00 1,30 7,700USA 4,00 3,209 23 DRAGAN, Annaliese

0,00 14,6006,800 0,80 1,40 7,800USA 3,50 3,3010 39 KAUTZMAN, Alexandria

0,00 13,8006,300 1,10 1,40 7,500USA 3,30 3,0011 20 PAPPAS, Isabella

0,00 13,7007,400 1,40 2,30 6,300POR 4,00 3,4012 27 POROKHNYA, Dalia

0,00 13,3506,600 1,30 1,95 6,750EST 2,90 3,7013 40 VALGE, Mia

0,00 12,9005,700 1,10 1,70 7,200USA 3,00 2,7014 6 NARENDRA, Sutjati

0,00 12,8006,500 1,20 2,50 6,300POR 3,30 3,2015 18 LIMA, Carolina

Q0,00 12,7506,300 2,00 1,55 6,450AND 3,50 2,8016 9 GONZALEZ, Maria

0,00 12,5006,700 1,70 2,50 5,800EST 3,30 3,4017 1 PÕLLUMÄE, Victoria

0,00 12,4506,000 1,40 2,15 6,450EST 3,30 2,7018 33 KAASIK, Marie-Anette

0,00 12,4006,800 2,10 2,30 5,600POR 3,40 3,4019 35 SANTOS, Bárbara

0,00 12,2006,800 1,80 2,80 5,400POR 3,50 3,3020 14 FONSECA, Mariana

0,30 11,8506,900 1,80 2,95 5,250POR 3,80 3,1021 2 SALVADOR, Beatriz

Q0,00 11,8005,500 1,20 2,50 6,300BRA 2,20 3,3022 30 MORAES, Maria
Eduarda

Q0,00 11,5005,000 1,30 2,20 6,500GBR 2,80 2,2023 21 YILMAZ, Leyla

0,00 11,3505,700 1,90 2,45 5,650USA 3,50 2,2024 13 RICHARDSON, Isabelle

0,60 11,0005,900 1,80 2,50 5,700POR 2,70 3,2025 10 PINTO, Mª Beatriz

R0,00 10,9505,200 1,70 2,55 5,750NED 2,60 2,6026 31 STOFFER, Cheyenne

R0,00 10,9005,000 1,60 2,50 5,900AUS 2,00 3,0027 8 WANG, Isabella
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVII Portimão International Tournament - JUN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 04-05-2018 to 06-05-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final ScoreEA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name
0,00 10,8005,900 1,70 3,40 4,900POR 3,00 2,9028 38 VERHAEGHE, Beatriz

0,00 10,6504,600 1,50 2,45 6,050GBR 2,40 2,2029 36 LYONS, Isabella

0,30 10,5505,500 1,90 2,75 5,350POR 3,10 2,4030 4 LAGES, Madalena

0,00 10,0504,400 1,70 2,65 5,650GBR 1,90 2,5031 12 LEAPER, Alice

0,00 9,5504,200 1,60 3,05 5,350AUS 1,50 2,7032 22 GOURLAS, Maria Eleni

0,00 9,1004,900 2,20 3,60 4,200AND 3,00 1,9033 19 VARAS, Carla

0,00 8,8504,400 2,10 3,45 4,450GBR 2,30 2,1034 32 PAVLOVA, Agnessa

0,00 8,3504,400 2,20 3,85 3,950NED 2,50 1,9035 5 DORLANDT, Kate

R0,00 7,8003,700 2,30 3,60 4,100SWE 1,90 1,8036 25 ÖNNEGREN, Ida

0,00 7,2003,100 2,20 3,70 4,100POR 1,80 1,3037 16 FREITAS, Beatriz

0,30 6,8003,800 2,40 4,30 3,300POR 2,40 1,4038 7 BOLAÑOS, Sofia

0,30 6,5503,500 2,30 4,35 3,350SWE 1,50 2,0039 37 EKSTRÖM, Angelina
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVII Portimão International Tournament - JUN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 04-05-2018 to 06-05-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final ScoreEA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name
Q0,00 16,0507,600 0,80 0,75 8,450RUS 3,80 3,801 28 SKUBOVA, Alexandra

Q0,00 15,9508,400 0,90 1,55 7,550ISR 4,10 4,302 29 KATAEV, Shani

0,00 15,5008,100 0,90 1,70 7,400RUS 3,60 4,503 24 SIMAKOVA, Anastasia

0,00 15,3007,900 1,10 1,50 7,400RUS 4,00 3,904 15 AGAFONOVA, Sofya

Q0,00 15,2008,000 0,90 1,90 7,200POR 4,20 3,805 34 BONDAR, Dinora

Q0,00 14,8007,300 1,30 1,20 7,500USA 3,90 3,406 23 DRAGAN, Annaliese

0,00 14,5506,900 1,10 1,25 7,650USA 3,90 3,007 39 KAUTZMAN, Alexandria

0,00 14,2507,200 1,20 1,75 7,050ISR 3,60 3,608 26 KATZ, Adi

0,00 14,1006,800 1,40 1,30 7,300USA 3,50 3,309 13 RICHARDSON, Isabelle

0,00 13,9007,100 1,50 1,70 6,800POR 3,60 3,5010 17 ARAÚJO, Rita

0,00 13,8006,600 1,20 1,60 7,200POR 3,30 3,3011 18 LIMA, Carolina

Q0,00 13,8006,800 1,50 1,50 7,000EST 3,60 3,2012 33 KAASIK, Marie-Anette

0,00 13,4505,700 1,00 1,25 7,750USA 3,40 2,3013 20 PAPPAS, Isabella

Q0,00 13,3506,200 1,40 1,45 7,150AND 3,50 2,7014 9 GONZALEZ, Maria

0,00 13,1507,000 1,70 2,15 6,150EST 3,50 3,5015 3 BELJAJEVA, Adelina

0,00 12,5506,100 1,30 2,25 6,450POR 2,90 3,2016 38 VERHAEGHE, Beatriz

0,00 12,3506,000 1,30 2,35 6,350EST 3,00 3,0017 40 VALGE, Mia

Q0,00 12,0505,800 1,40 2,35 6,250BRA 2,80 3,0018 30 MORAES, Maria
Eduarda

0,00 12,0506,200 1,40 2,75 5,850POR 3,30 2,9019 10 PINTO, Mª Beatriz

0,00 11,8505,900 1,80 2,25 5,950EST 3,30 2,6020 1 PÕLLUMÄE, Victoria

0,00 11,7005,800 1,40 2,70 5,900POR 3,70 2,1021 35 SANTOS, Bárbara

0,00 11,6505,800 1,80 2,35 5,850AND 3,20 2,6022 19 VARAS, Carla

0,00 11,4005,000 1,70 1,90 6,400POR 2,20 2,8023 4 LAGES, Madalena

0,00 11,3505,700 1,80 2,55 5,650POR 2,70 3,0024 7 BOLAÑOS, Sofia

0,00 11,1505,700 1,50 3,05 5,450POR 3,60 2,1025 2 SALVADOR, Beatriz

0,00 11,0006,100 1,60 3,50 4,900POR 3,10 3,0026 27 POROKHNYA, Dalia

Q0,00 10,9504,900 1,50 2,45 6,050GBR 3,50 1,4027 32 PAVLOVA, Agnessa
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVII Portimão International Tournament - JUN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 04-05-2018 to 06-05-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final ScoreEA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name
0,00 10,9005,200 1,70 2,60 5,700USA 3,20 2,0028 6 NARENDRA, Sutjati

0,00 10,5505,300 1,60 3,15 5,250POR 2,90 2,4029 14 FONSECA, Mariana

0,00 10,4504,800 1,80 2,55 5,650GBR 3,40 1,4030 12 LEAPER, Alice

R0,00 10,2004,500 1,50 2,80 5,700NED 2,30 2,2031 31 STOFFER, Cheyenne

R0,00 10,0004,500 1,60 2,90 5,500AUS 2,40 2,1032 8 WANG, Isabella

0,00 9,9003,700 1,20 2,60 6,200GBR 1,70 2,0033 36 LYONS, Isabella

0,00 9,7004,300 1,80 2,80 5,400POR 3,10 1,2034 16 FREITAS, Beatriz

0,00 8,9003,600 1,40 3,30 5,300AUS 2,20 1,4035 22 GOURLAS, Maria Eleni

0,00 8,5504,500 2,10 3,85 4,050NED 2,30 2,2036 5 DORLANDT, Kate

0,00 7,5503,300 1,70 4,05 4,250GBR 2,50 0,8037 21 YILMAZ, Leyla

R0,00 6,3502,500 1,90 4,25 3,850SWE 1,70 0,8038 25 ÖNNEGREN, Ida

1,20 4,0502,800 2,20 5,35 2,450SWE 2,10 0,7039 37 EKSTRÖM, Angelina
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVII Portimão International Tournament - JUN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 04-05-2018 to 06-05-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final ScoreEA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name
Q0,00 15,7507,800 1,00 1,05 7,950ISR 4,10 3,701 26 KATZ, Adi

Q0,00 15,5507,500 0,80 1,15 8,050RUS 3,80 3,702 24 SIMAKOVA, Anastasia

0,00 15,3007,400 1,00 1,10 7,900RUS 4,60 2,803 15 AGAFONOVA, Sofya

Q0,00 13,9506,300 0,90 1,45 7,650POR 3,10 3,204 34 BONDAR, Dinora

0,00 13,8006,400 0,90 1,70 7,400ISR 3,40 3,005 29 KATAEV, Shani

Q0,00 13,1006,400 1,30 2,00 6,700USA 4,00 2,406 23 DRAGAN, Annaliese

Q0,00 13,0506,300 1,30 1,95 6,750EST 3,90 2,407 3 BELJAJEVA, Adelina

0,00 13,0006,300 1,40 1,90 6,700EST 3,80 2,508 33 KAASIK, Marie-Anette

0,00 12,7505,800 1,40 1,65 6,950POR 3,30 2,509 18 LIMA, Carolina

0,00 12,7506,200 1,30 2,15 6,550RUS 3,90 2,3010 28 SKUBOVA, Alexandra

0,00 12,2505,400 1,60 1,55 6,850EST 2,90 2,5011 1 PÕLLUMÄE, Victoria

0,00 12,2506,100 1,30 2,55 6,150POR 3,60 2,5012 17 ARAÚJO, Rita

0,00 11,6505,300 1,50 2,15 6,350POR 3,30 2,0013 10 PINTO, Mª Beatriz

0,00 11,6505,400 1,50 2,25 6,250EST 3,20 2,2014 40 VALGE, Mia

Q0,00 11,6505,400 1,40 2,35 6,250BRA 3,20 2,2015 30 MORAES, Maria
Eduarda

0,00 11,5005,100 1,20 2,40 6,400USA 3,70 1,4016 39 KAUTZMAN, Alexandria

0,00 11,4505,200 1,50 2,25 6,250USA 2,90 2,3017 13 RICHARDSON, Isabelle

0,00 11,4505,900 2,00 2,45 5,550POR 3,30 2,6018 27 POROKHNYA, Dalia

0,30 11,2505,200 1,50 2,15 6,350USA 3,00 2,2019 6 NARENDRA, Sutjati

Q0,00 11,0004,600 1,60 2,00 6,400GBR 2,50 2,1020 12 LEAPER, Alice

0,00 10,9505,200 1,80 2,45 5,750POR 3,30 1,9021 14 FONSECA, Mariana

0,00 10,3504,400 1,50 2,55 5,950USA 2,50 1,9022 20 PAPPAS, Isabella

Q0,00 10,2004,000 1,50 2,30 6,200AND 2,70 1,3023 9 GONZALEZ, Maria

0,00 10,1004,500 1,60 2,80 5,600POR 3,10 1,4024 35 SANTOS, Bárbara

0,00 10,1005,000 1,50 3,40 5,100POR 2,60 2,4025 38 VERHAEGHE, Beatriz

0,00 10,0003,800 1,90 1,90 6,200POR 2,40 1,4026 16 FREITAS, Beatriz

R0,00 9,9504,800 1,90 2,95 5,150NED 2,70 2,1027 5 DORLANDT, Kate

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVII Portimão International Tournament - JUN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 04-05-2018 to 06-05-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final ScoreEA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name
0,30 9,5504,700 1,80 3,05 5,150AND 3,00 1,7028 19 VARAS, Carla

0,00 9,4503,900 1,80 2,65 5,550NED 2,30 1,6029 31 STOFFER, Cheyenne

0,00 9,4004,100 1,90 2,80 5,300GBR 2,60 1,5030 32 PAVLOVA, Agnessa

R0,00 9,0503,400 1,60 2,75 5,650AUS 1,60 1,8031 22 GOURLAS, Maria Eleni

0,00 9,0003,600 1,60 3,00 5,400AUS 2,50 1,1032 8 WANG, Isabella

0,00 8,4004,000 1,90 3,70 4,400POR 2,30 1,7033 7 BOLAÑOS, Sofia

R0,00 8,2502,800 1,70 2,85 5,450SWE 1,60 1,2034 25 ÖNNEGREN, Ida

0,00 8,0003,300 2,20 3,10 4,700SWE 2,40 0,9035 37 EKSTRÖM, Angelina

0,00 7,9503,200 1,70 3,55 4,750GBR 2,20 1,0036 21 YILMAZ, Leyla

0,00 7,7002,400 1,90 2,80 5,300GBR 1,80 0,6037 36 LYONS, Isabella

0,00 7,7004,000 2,30 4,00 3,700POR 2,70 1,3038 2 SALVADOR, Beatriz

0,00 7,2503,500 2,50 3,75 3,750POR 2,30 1,2039 4 LAGES, Madalena
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVII Portimão International Tournament - SEN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 04-05-2018 to 06-05-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

List of gymnasts

BIB Name Birth DateTeam
1 SWECHRISTOV, Viktoria

2 PORFERREIRA, Margarida

3 SWEPETTERSSON, Cassandra

4 USABUDGINAS, Brigita

5 AUSGIMGINA, Alisa

6 PORSALES, Laura

7 PORCANILHAS, Maria

8 RUSPRIDANNIKOVA, Daria

9 NEDVAN ES, Yasmin

10 SWEWIKSTRÖM, Alma

11 PORSANTOS, Beatriz
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVII Portimão International Tournament - SEN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 04-05-2018 to 06-05-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
SANCHES, Andreia

Panel 1 Panel 2

ISR AUSSAMOFALOV, EllaD1 D1 VEAL, Jessica
AUS PORVEAL, JessicaD2 D2 PEREIRA, Ida

AND BRAPALLARES, AnnaD3 D3 MIRANDA, Kalline
POR ISRPEREIRA, IdaD4 D4 SAMOFALOV, Ella

BRA ANDMIRANDA, KallineE1 E1 PALLARES, Anna
RUS RUSARAYS, ElenaE2 E2 ARAYS, Elena

EST SWESTADNIK, IrinaE3 E3 CUPUR, Elisabeth
SWE GBRCUPUR, ElisabethE4 E4 HOGG, Laura
USA USASEREDA, RebeccaE5 E5 SEREDA, Rebecca
GBR ESTHOGG, LauraE6 E6 STADNIK, Irina

POR PORLINE 1 MONTEIRO, Sara LINE 1 MONTEIRO, Sara
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVII Portimão International Tournament - SEN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 04-05-2018 to 06-05-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results

Name
TotalRk. BIB Team

81 PRIDANNIKOVA, Daria 16,700 15,900 15,750 15,000 63,350

RUS

62 SALES, Laura 15,150 15,350 14,900 14,550 59,950

POR

23 FERREIRA, Margarida 15,800 12,050 14,900 12,600 55,350

POR

44 BUDGINAS, Brigita 13,800 13,300 14,950 12,550 54,600

USA

75 CANILHAS, Maria 12,650 13,400 13,300 14,150 53,500

POR

116 SANTOS, Beatriz 14,500 14,300 10,700 11,000 50,500

POR

37 PETTERSSON, Cassandra 10,400 10,750 9,950 9,050 40,150

SWE

58 GIMGINA, Alisa 12,200 8,100 6,650 8,450 35,400

AUS

99 VAN ES, Yasmin 8,750 10,200 6,950 7,650 33,550

NED
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVII Portimão International Tournament - SEN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 04-05-2018 to 06-05-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results

Name
TotalRk. BIB Team

1010 WIKSTRÖM, Alma 9,300 8,100 8,750 4,700 30,850

SWE

111 CHRISTOV, Viktoria 7,450 8,400 6,850 6,200 28,900

SWE
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVII Portimão International Tournament - SEN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 04-05-2018 to 06-05-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results
Name

Rk. BIB Team Totals

81 Dif. 8,700 8,700 8,100 7,400 32,900PRIDANNIKOVA, Daria
RUS 7,6007,6507,2008,000Exec. 30,450

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

15,00015,75015,90016,700Final Score 63,350

62 Dif. 8,600 8,000 7,700 7,200 31,500SALES, Laura
POR 7,3507,2007,3506,850Exec. 28,750

0,0000,0000,0000,300Ded. 0,300

14,55014,90015,35015,150Final Score 59,950

23 Dif. 8,300 6,200 7,700 6,400 28,600FERREIRA, Margarida
POR 6,2007,2005,8507,500Exec. 26,750

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

12,60014,90012,05015,800Final Score 55,350

44 Dif. 6,400 6,100 7,700 5,300 25,500BUDGINAS, Brigita
USA 7,2507,2507,2007,400Exec. 29,100

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

12,55014,95013,30013,800Final Score 54,600

75 Dif. 6,500 6,600 7,000 7,300 27,400CANILHAS, Maria
POR 6,8506,3006,8006,150Exec. 26,100

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

14,15013,30013,40012,650Final Score 53,500

116 Dif. 8,100 7,500 6,800 6,500 28,900SANTOS, Beatriz
POR 4,5004,2006,8006,400Exec. 21,900

0,0000,3000,0000,000Ded. 0,300

11,00010,70014,30014,500Final Score 50,500
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVII Portimão International Tournament - SEN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 04-05-2018 to 06-05-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results
Name

Rk. BIB Team Totals

37 Dif. 4,600 4,000 3,600 3,100 15,300PETTERSSON, Cassandra
SWE 5,9506,3506,7505,800Exec. 24,850

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

9,0509,95010,75010,400Final Score 40,150

58 Dif. 5,700 3,400 4,000 4,200 17,300GIMGINA, Alisa
AUS 4,2502,6504,7006,500Exec. 18,100

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

8,4506,6508,10012,200Final Score 35,400

99 Dif. 3,200 4,000 3,200 2,700 13,100VAN ES, Yasmin
NED 4,9503,7506,2005,550Exec. 20,450

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

7,6506,95010,2008,750Final Score 33,550

1010 Dif. 4,700 3,500 3,700 2,100 14,000WIKSTRÖM, Alma
SWE 2,6005,0504,6004,600Exec. 16,850

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

4,7008,7508,1009,300Final Score 30,850

111 Dif. 3,900 4,200 2,900 3,100 14,100CHRISTOV, Viktoria
SWE 3,1003,9504,5003,550Exec. 15,100

0,0000,0000,3000,000Ded. 0,300

6,2006,8508,4007,450Final Score 28,900
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVII Portimão International Tournament - SEN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 04-05-2018 to 06-05-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final ScoreEA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name
Q0,00 16,7008,700 0,90 1,10 8,000RUS 3,70 5,001 8 PRIDANNIKOVA, Daria

Q0,00 15,8008,300 1,00 1,50 7,500POR 3,60 4,702 2 FERREIRA, Margarida

Q0,30 15,1508,600 1,10 2,05 6,850POR 4,20 4,403 6 SALES, Laura

0,00 14,5008,100 1,50 2,10 6,400POR 3,40 4,704 11 SANTOS, Beatriz

Q0,00 13,8006,400 1,20 1,40 7,400USA 3,00 3,405 4 BUDGINAS, Brigita

0,00 12,6506,500 1,30 2,55 6,150POR 3,20 3,306 7 CANILHAS, Maria

Q0,00 12,2005,700 1,60 1,90 6,500AUS 2,90 2,807 5 GIMGINA, Alisa

Q0,00 10,4004,600 1,80 2,40 5,800SWE 2,80 1,808 3 PETTERSSON,
Cassandra

Q0,00 9,3004,700 2,30 3,10 4,600SWE 2,80 1,909 10 WIKSTRÖM, Alma

Q0,00 8,7503,200 1,80 2,65 5,550NED 2,10 1,1010 9 VAN ES, Yasmin

0,00 7,4503,900 2,40 4,05 3,550SWE 1,80 2,1011 1 CHRISTOV, Viktoria
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XXVII Portimão International Tournament - SEN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 04-05-2018 to 06-05-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final ScoreEA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name
Q0,00 15,9008,700 0,80 2,00 7,200RUS 3,80 4,901 8 PRIDANNIKOVA, Daria

Q0,00 15,3508,000 0,90 1,75 7,350POR 4,00 4,002 6 SALES, Laura

Q0,00 14,3007,500 1,30 1,90 6,800POR 3,90 3,603 11 SANTOS, Beatriz

0,00 13,4006,600 1,40 1,80 6,800POR 3,10 3,504 7 CANILHAS, Maria

Q0,00 13,3006,100 1,30 1,50 7,200USA 2,50 3,605 4 BUDGINAS, Brigita

0,00 12,0506,200 1,60 2,55 5,850POR 2,90 3,306 2 FERREIRA, Margarida

Q0,00 10,7504,000 1,30 1,95 6,750SWE 2,80 1,207 3 PETTERSSON,
Cassandra

Q0,00 10,2004,000 1,60 2,20 6,200NED 2,60 1,408 9 VAN ES, Yasmin

Q0,30 8,4004,200 2,20 3,30 4,500SWE 1,90 2,309 1 CHRISTOV, Viktoria

Q0,00 8,1003,400 1,70 3,60 4,700AUS 2,00 1,4010 5 GIMGINA, Alisa

0,00 8,1003,500 2,20 3,20 4,600SWE 2,10 1,4011 10 WIKSTRÖM, Alma

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVII Portimão International Tournament - SEN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 04-05-2018 to 06-05-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final ScoreEA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name
Q0,00 15,7508,100 0,70 1,65 7,650RUS 3,90 4,201 8 PRIDANNIKOVA, Daria

Q0,00 14,9507,700 1,40 1,35 7,250USA 3,20 4,502 4 BUDGINAS, Brigita

Q0,00 14,9007,700 1,40 1,40 7,200POR 3,80 3,903 2 FERREIRA, Margarida

Q0,00 14,9007,700 1,30 1,50 7,200POR 4,40 3,304 6 SALES, Laura

0,00 13,3007,000 1,50 2,20 6,300POR 3,50 3,505 7 CANILHAS, Maria

0,30 10,7006,800 1,90 3,90 4,200POR 4,10 2,706 11 SANTOS, Beatriz

Q0,00 9,9503,600 1,50 2,15 6,350SWE 2,40 1,207 3 PETTERSSON,
Cassandra

Q0,00 8,7503,700 2,10 2,85 5,050SWE 1,50 2,208 10 WIKSTRÖM, Alma

Q0,00 6,9503,200 2,00 4,25 3,750NED 2,10 1,109 9 VAN ES, Yasmin

0,00 6,8502,900 2,20 3,85 3,950SWE 1,30 1,6010 1 CHRISTOV, Viktoria

Q0,00 6,6504,000 2,20 5,15 2,650AUS 2,10 1,9011 5 GIMGINA, Alisa

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVII Portimão International Tournament - SEN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 04-05-2018 to 06-05-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final ScoreEA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name
Q0,00 15,0007,400 0,90 1,50 7,600RUS 4,40 3,001 8 PRIDANNIKOVA, Daria

Q0,00 14,5507,200 1,20 1,45 7,350POR 3,90 3,302 6 SALES, Laura

Q0,00 14,1507,300 1,50 1,65 6,850POR 4,00 3,303 7 CANILHAS, Maria

0,00 12,6006,400 1,20 2,60 6,200POR 3,10 3,304 2 FERREIRA, Margarida

Q0,00 12,5505,300 1,30 1,45 7,250USA 1,50 3,805 4 BUDGINAS, Brigita

0,00 11,0006,500 2,20 3,30 4,500POR 4,00 2,506 11 SANTOS, Beatriz

Q0,00 9,0503,100 1,50 2,55 5,950SWE 1,80 1,307 3 PETTERSSON,
Cassandra

Q0,00 8,4504,200 2,30 3,45 4,250AUS 2,30 1,908 5 GIMGINA, Alisa

Q0,00 7,6502,700 2,00 3,05 4,950NED 1,50 1,209 9 VAN ES, Yasmin

Q0,00 6,2003,100 2,70 4,20 3,100SWE 1,80 1,3010 1 CHRISTOV, Viktoria

0,00 4,7002,100 2,40 5,00 2,600SWE 1,30 0,8011 10 WIKSTRÖM, Alma

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVII Portimão International Tournament - JUN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 04-05-2018 to 06-05-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
SANCHES, Andreia

Panel 1 Panel 2

ISR AUSSAMOFALOV, EllaD1 D1 VEAL, Jessica
BRA PORMIRANDA, KallineD2 D2 LEANDRO, Catarina

POR ISRLEANDRO, CatarinaD3 D3 SAMOFALOV, Ella
RUS ANDARAYS, ElenaD4 D4 PALLARES, Anna

AUS BRAVEAL, JessicaE1 E1 MIRANDA, Kalline
AND RUSPALLARES, AnnaE2 E2 ARAYS, Elena

EST SWESTADNIK, IrinaE3 E3 CUPUR, Elisabeth
SWE ESTCUPUR, ElisabethE4 E4 STADNIK, Irina
USA GBRSEREDA, RebeccaE5 E5 HOGG, Laura
GBR USAHOGG, LauraE6 E6 SEREDA, Rebecca

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVII Portimão International Tournament - SEN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 04-05-2018 to 06-05-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

List of gymnasts

RUSAGAFONOVA, Sofya15

ISRKATAEV, Shani29

ESTBELJAJEVA, Adelina3

PORLIMA, Carolina18

USAPAPPAS, Isabella20

ANDGONZALEZ, Maria9

GBRLEAPER, Alice12

BRAMORAES, Maria Eduarda30

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVII Portimão International Tournament - JUN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 04-05-2018 to 06-05-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

EA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed.
8,000 0,90 1,30 7,800RUS 3,80 4,201 15 AGAFONOVA, Sofya 15,8000,00

8,100 1,00 2,15 6,850ISR 3,40 4,702 29 KATAEV, Shani 14,9500,00

7,500 1,50 1,55 6,950EST 3,20 4,303 3 BELJAJEVA, Adelina 14,4500,00

7,400 1,60 2,15 6,250POR 3,50 3,904 18 LIMA, Carolina 13,6500,00

5,100 1,40 2,10 6,500AND 1,90 3,205 9 GONZALEZ, Maria 11,6000,00

5,800 1,30 2,45 6,250USA 3,30 2,506 20 PAPPAS, Isabella 11,4500,60

5,300 1,60 2,30 6,100GBR 1,90 3,407 12 LEAPER, Alice 11,4000,00

4,500 1,90 3,15 4,950BRA 2,20 2,308 30 MORAES, Maria
Eduarda

9,4500,00

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVII Portimão International Tournament - SEN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 04-05-2018 to 06-05-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

List of gymnasts

RUSAGAFONOVA, Sofya15

ISRKATAEV, Shani29

PORBONDAR, Dinora34

ESTBELJAJEVA, Adelina3

USADRAGAN, Annaliese23

ANDGONZALEZ, Maria9

BRAMORAES, Maria Eduarda30

GBRYILMAZ, Leyla21

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVII Portimão International Tournament - JUN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 04-05-2018 to 06-05-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

EA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed.
8,100 0,60 0,65 8,750RUS 3,60 4,501 15 AGAFONOVA, Sofya 16,8500,00

8,100 0,90 1,50 7,600ISR 3,70 4,402 29 KATAEV, Shani 15,7000,00

7,500 1,30 1,55 7,150POR 3,30 4,203 34 BONDAR, Dinora 14,6500,00

6,300 1,20 1,75 7,050EST 2,70 3,604 3 BELJAJEVA, Adelina 13,3500,00

6,500 1,60 1,80 6,600USA 3,10 3,405 23 DRAGAN, Annaliese 13,1000,00

4,900 1,00 1,60 7,400AND 2,40 2,506 9 GONZALEZ, Maria 12,3000,00

4,300 1,50 2,30 6,200GBR 2,00 2,307 21 YILMAZ, Leyla 10,5000,00

5,500 2,30 3,45 4,250BRA 2,00 3,508 30 MORAES, Maria
Eduarda

9,7500,00

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVII Portimão International Tournament - SEN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 04-05-2018 to 06-05-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

List of gymnasts

RUSSKUBOVA, Alexandra28

ISRKATAEV, Shani29

PORBONDAR, Dinora34

USADRAGAN, Annaliese23

ESTKAASIK, Marie-Anette33

ANDGONZALEZ, Maria9

BRAMORAES, Maria Eduarda30

GBRPAVLOVA, Agnessa32

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVII Portimão International Tournament - JUN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 04-05-2018 to 06-05-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

EA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed.
8,500 0,90 1,05 8,050ISR 4,00 4,501 29 KATAEV, Shani 16,5500,00

7,800 0,70 0,70 8,600RUS 4,10 3,702 28 SKUBOVA, Alexandra 16,4000,00

7,300 1,30 1,40 7,300USA 4,10 3,203 23 DRAGAN, Annaliese 14,6000,00

7,600 1,20 2,15 6,650POR 4,20 3,404 34 BONDAR, Dinora 14,2500,00

5,900 1,60 1,85 6,550AND 2,90 3,005 9 GONZALEZ, Maria 12,4500,00

6,300 1,80 2,35 5,850EST 3,80 2,506 33 KAASIK, Marie-Anette 12,1500,00

4,300 1,90 3,30 4,800BRA 2,20 2,107 30 MORAES, Maria
Eduarda

9,1000,00

4,600 2,50 2,85 4,650GBR 2,80 1,808 32 PAVLOVA, Agnessa 8,9500,30

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVII Portimão International Tournament - SEN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 04-05-2018 to 06-05-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

List of gymnasts

ISRKATZ, Adi26

RUSSIMAKOVA, Anastasia24

PORBONDAR, Dinora34

USADRAGAN, Annaliese23

ESTBELJAJEVA, Adelina3

BRAMORAES, Maria Eduarda30

GBRLEAPER, Alice12

ANDGONZALEZ, Maria9

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVII Portimão International Tournament - JUN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 04-05-2018 to 06-05-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

EA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed.
8,000 0,60 1,00 8,400RUS 4,50 3,501 24 SIMAKOVA, Anastasia 16,4000,00

7,700 0,90 1,15 7,950ISR 4,30 3,402 26 KATZ, Adi 15,6500,00

6,900 1,00 1,40 7,600POR 3,60 3,303 34 BONDAR, Dinora 14,5000,00

5,300 1,90 1,95 6,150AND 3,00 2,304 9 GONZALEZ, Maria 11,4500,00

5,900 2,30 2,40 5,300EST 3,90 2,005 3 BELJAJEVA, Adelina 11,2000,00

5,400 1,70 2,75 5,550USA 3,50 1,906 23 DRAGAN, Annaliese 10,6500,30

3,400 1,90 3,25 4,850BRA 1,80 1,607 30 MORAES, Maria
Eduarda

8,2500,00

3,000 2,50 4,10 3,400GBR 1,90 1,108 12 LEAPER, Alice 6,4000,00

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVII Portimão International Tournament - SEN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 04-05-2018 to 06-05-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
SANCHES, Andreia

Panel 1 Panel 2

POR RUSPEREIRA, IdaD1 D1 ARAYS, Elena
BRA ISRMIRANDA, KallineD2 D2 SAMOFALOV, Ella

ISR ANDSAMOFALOV, EllaD3 D3 PALLARES, Anna
AND PORPALLARES, AnnaD4 D4 PEREIRA, Ida

RUS BRAARAYS, ElenaE1 E1 MIRANDA, Kalline
AUS AUSVEAL, JessicaE2 E2 VEAL, Jessica

SWE GBRCUPUR, ElisabethE3 E3 HOGG, Laura
USA ESTSEREDA, RebeccaE4 E4 STADNIK, Irina
EST USASTADNIK, IrinaE5 E5 SEREDA, Rebecca
GBR SWEHOGG, LauraE6 E6 CUPUR, Elisabeth

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVII Portimão International Tournament - SEN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 04-05-2018 to 06-05-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

List of gymnasts

RUSPRIDANNIKOVA, Daria8

PORFERREIRA, Margarida2

PORSALES, Laura6

USABUDGINAS, Brigita4

AUSGIMGINA, Alisa5

SWEPETTERSSON, Cassandra3

SWEWIKSTRÖM, Alma10

NEDVAN ES, Yasmin9

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVII Portimão International Tournament - SEN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 04-05-2018 to 06-05-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

EA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed.
9,000 1,30 1,35 7,350POR 4,50 4,501 6 SALES, Laura 16,3500,00

8,200 1,00 1,45 7,550RUS 3,90 4,302 8 PRIDANNIKOVA, Daria 15,7500,00

7,000 1,20 1,25 7,550USA 2,80 4,203 4 BUDGINAS, Brigita 14,5500,00

7,200 1,30 1,60 7,100POR 2,60 4,604 2 FERREIRA, Margarida 14,3000,00

4,800 1,50 2,25 6,250SWE 3,00 1,805 3 PETTERSSON,
Cassandra

11,0500,00

4,400 1,30 3,20 5,500AUS 1,90 2,506 5 GIMGINA, Alisa 9,9000,00

3,700 2,00 3,50 4,500SWE 1,70 2,007 10 WIKSTRÖM, Alma 8,2000,00

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVII Portimão International Tournament - SEN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 04-05-2018 to 06-05-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

List of gymnasts

RUSPRIDANNIKOVA, Daria8

PORSALES, Laura6

PORSANTOS, Beatriz11

USABUDGINAS, Brigita4

SWEPETTERSSON, Cassandra3

NEDVAN ES, Yasmin9

SWECHRISTOV, Viktoria1

AUSGIMGINA, Alisa5

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVII Portimão International Tournament - SEN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 04-05-2018 to 06-05-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

EA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed.
9,000 0,80 1,75 7,450RUS 3,80 5,201 8 PRIDANNIKOVA, Daria 16,4500,00

8,400 1,00 1,35 7,650POR 4,10 4,302 6 SALES, Laura 16,0500,00

7,600 1,10 1,65 7,250USA 3,00 4,603 4 BUDGINAS, Brigita 14,8500,00

6,700 1,30 2,95 5,750POR 3,20 3,504 11 SANTOS, Beatriz 12,4500,00

4,500 1,40 2,80 5,800AUS 2,40 2,105 5 GIMGINA, Alisa 10,3000,00

3,700 1,50 2,55 5,950SWE 2,60 1,106 3 PETTERSSON,
Cassandra

9,6500,00

3,400 1,80 3,25 4,950SWE 1,30 2,107 1 CHRISTOV, Viktoria 8,3500,00

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVII Portimão International Tournament - SEN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 04-05-2018 to 06-05-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

List of gymnasts

RUSPRIDANNIKOVA, Daria8

USABUDGINAS, Brigita4

PORFERREIRA, Margarida2

PORSALES, Laura6

SWEPETTERSSON, Cassandra3

SWEWIKSTRÖM, Alma10

NEDVAN ES, Yasmin9

AUSGIMGINA, Alisa5

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVII Portimão International Tournament - SEN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 04-05-2018 to 06-05-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

EA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed.
8,100 1,20 1,20 7,600USA 4,00 4,101 4 BUDGINAS, Brigita 15,7000,00

8,200 1,30 1,55 7,150POR 3,80 4,402 2 FERREIRA, Margarida 15,3500,00

8,500 1,40 1,75 6,850POR 4,40 4,103 6 SALES, Laura 15,3500,00

7,700 1,30 1,90 6,800RUS 3,70 4,004 8 PRIDANNIKOVA, Daria 14,5000,00

3,800 1,70 2,20 6,100SWE 2,40 1,405 3 PETTERSSON,
Cassandra

9,9000,00

4,700 1,90 3,90 4,200AUS 2,60 2,106 5 GIMGINA, Alisa 8,6000,30

4,000 2,40 3,60 4,000SWE 3,10 0,907 10 WIKSTRÖM, Alma 8,0000,00

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVII Portimão International Tournament - SEN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 04-05-2018 to 06-05-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

List of gymnasts

RUSPRIDANNIKOVA, Daria8

PORSALES, Laura6

PORCANILHAS, Maria7

USABUDGINAS, Brigita4

SWEPETTERSSON, Cassandra3

AUSGIMGINA, Alisa5

NEDVAN ES, Yasmin9

SWECHRISTOV, Viktoria1

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVII Portimão International Tournament - SEN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 04-05-2018 to 06-05-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

EA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed.
7,500 1,00 1,60 7,400POR 4,20 3,301 6 SALES, Laura 14,9000,00

7,800 1,10 1,90 7,000RUS 4,50 3,302 8 PRIDANNIKOVA, Daria 14,5000,30

7,300 1,30 2,00 6,700POR 3,70 3,603 7 CANILHAS, Maria 14,0000,00

6,300 1,30 1,40 7,300USA 3,30 3,004 4 BUDGINAS, Brigita 13,6000,00

4,600 1,60 1,80 6,600SWE 3,20 1,405 3 PETTERSSON,
Cassandra

11,2000,00

3,900 1,90 3,40 4,700AUS 2,70 1,206 5 GIMGINA, Alisa 8,6000,00

3,700 2,30 4,95 2,750SWE 2,50 1,207 1 CHRISTOV, Viktoria 6,4500,00

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @


	XXVII_International_Tournament_Portimão
	ALL_AROUND
	JUNIORS
	Gymnasts_List
	Judges_List
	ALL_AROUND
	ALL_AROUND_detail
	HOOP
	BALL
	CLUBS
	RIBBON

	SENIORS
	Gymnasts_List
	Judges_List
	ALL_AROUND
	ALL_AROUND_detail
	HOOP
	BALL
	CLUBS
	RIBBON


	FINAL
	JUNIORS
	Judges_list
	HOOP
	Gymnasts_list
	HOOP

	BALL
	Gymnasts_list
	BALL

	CLUBS
	Gymnasts_list
	CLUBS

	RIBBON
	Gymnasts_list
	RIBBON


	SENIORS
	Judges_list
	HOOP
	Gymnasts_list
	HOOP

	BALL
	Gymnasts_list
	BALL

	CLUBS
	Gymnasts_list
	CLUBS

	RIBBON
	Gymnasts_list
	RIBBON






